

ITEM NO.7

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION IIIA  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL  
Civil Appeal No(s). 8969/2012

KRISHAK BHARTI CO.OP LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ADDL.COMMR. OF INCOME TAX, NEW DELHI  
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8971/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8972/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8973/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5752-5753/2014

(With Office Report)

Date : 21/01/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

M/s. K. J. John & Co.,Adv.

Ms Roopali Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Jha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Om Prakash, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

C.A. No. 8969,8971, 8972 of 2012, C.A. No. 5752-5753/2014

Last opportunity of one week is granted for depositing

-2-

Item No.7

deficit court fee. If court fee is deposited and affidavit of valuation is also filed accordingly within the given time, registry to process the matter for being listed before the Hon&#39;ble Court as per rules.

C.A. No.8973/2012

Matter stands complete.

To be listed before the Hon&#39;ble Court alongwith connected matter.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)

Registrar