

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 8969/2012
KRISHAK BHARTI CO.OP LTD Appellant(s)
VERSUS
ADDL.COMMR. OF INCOME TAX, NEW DELHI Respondent(s)
(with office report)

WITH
C.A. No. 8971/2012
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8972/2012
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8973/2012
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5752-5753/2014
(With Office Report)

Date : 03/03/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Udit Naresh, Adv.
M/s. K. J. John & Co., Adv.
Ms. Kavita Jha, Adv.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Niharika, Adv.
Mr. Aman Shukla, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.
Mr. Arun Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. NOS. 8969, 8971 AND 8972 OF 2012

The appellant has already deposited the deficient court fees.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rajni Mukhi
Date: 2016.03.03

As such, matter stands complete, be processed for 1

isting
17:01:24 IST
Reason:

before the Hon'ble Court.
C.A NOS. 5752-5753 OF 2014

Learned counsel appearing for the appellant submits that he
has deposited the deficient court fees in this matter also. If so,
matter stands complete, be processed for listing before the Hon'ble
Court.

C.A NOS. 8973 OF 2012

Matter falls in complete category, be processed for listing
before Hon'ble Court.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar