

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 6571/2016

KRISHAK BHARTI CO.OP LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ASSTT.COMMR. OF I.TAX,NEW DELHI
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 03/03/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
M/s. K. J. John & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant has not filed spare copy for service of the
sole respondent since 19th July, 2016, as such, Registry to
process the matter under rules.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar